United Brethren of Hebron Synagogue

2025-2026 Service Calendar

www.ubofthebron.org

Month Date Day Time Event
September 22 Monday 6:30 pm Erev Rosh Hashanah online only service.
23 Tuesday Rosh Hashanah, first day
9:00 am Children’s service
9:30 am Adult Service with Kiddush to follow
October 1 Wednesday | 6:30 pm Kol Nidre
Please remember to bring a bag of food for,
or make a donation to the HIHS food pantry
2 Thursday Yom Kippur morning service
9:00 am Children’s service
9:30 am Adult service
11:15 (ish) | Yizkor
5:30 pm Short Neilah service, in-person and online,
ending with shofar blowing and Havdalah
6:00 ish Break-fast potluck dinner at the synagogue
10 Friday 6:00 pm Sukkot celebration in the sukkah
6:30 pm Potluck dinner
7:15 pm Adult service
November 7 Friday 6:00 pm Potluck dinner
6:45 pm Children’s service
7:15 pm Adult service
23 Sunday 7:00 pm Thanksgiving interfaith service
To be held at a local church.
December 14 Sunday 4:00 pm Hanukkabh story, group candle lighting and
latke potluck dinner.
January 9 Friday 7:00 pm Online only service
February 6 Friday 7:00 pm Online only service
March 1 Sunday 4:00 pm Reading of Megillah and Purim celebration
including potluck or pizza dinner after party.
April 17 Friday 6:30 pm Children’s Service
7:00 pm Adult service followed by oneg.
May 1 Friday 6:00 pm Potluck dinner
6:45 pm Children’s service
7:15 pm Adult service
June 12 Friday 6:00 pm Potluck dinner
6:45 pm Children’s service

7:15 pm

Adult service
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Online Services

e Adult Shabbat services held in the synagogue will also be on Zoom. Shabbat services in
January and February will be Zoom only.

e Two high holiday services will be on Zoom: Erev Rosh Hashanah and the Yom Kippur
Neilah service. The Neilah service will also be held in the synagogue, as we plan to hold
a break-fast meal right after the service is over.

e A Zoom link will be emailed out a day or two ahead of each service. To join the
synagogue email list or arrange to have a prayerbook at home for on-line services, please
email us at ubofhebron@gmail.com.

Community Events
e Jewish Immigrant Farmers in Eastern CT program, Sunday Sept. 14, 2025: Film,
“Harvesting Stones” shown at 1 pm at Saxton B. Little Library in Columbia, followed by
tours of Columbia and Hebron synagogues (sponsored by Columbia Historical Society)
e Harvest Moon Festival, Saturday, October 18, 2025: Sukkah and synagogue tours
e Maple Festival: Sunday, March 15, 2026: Bake sale and synagogue tours
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